
Stats Report for - Wheaton Area 501
Report Date: 3/11/2026 9:05 AM

League Message

Year End Tournament

Sat March 21st / Wheaton Liquor

10am Start

$20 a team + green fees taken out of paybacks

Players need 3 nights of league play

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

JOES 61.1 234 143 91

THE FLYING Vs 58.5 234 137 97

HQ1 56.8 234 133 101

HERE FOR THE BEER 55.1 234 129 105

RUSTY ANCHOR 1 52.1 234 122 112

HQ2 49.6 234 116 118

DID YOU DART 47.5 221 105 116

BEER BEFORE BULLSEYE 43.9 221 97 124

HQ3 41.9 234 98 136

DART DIVAS 32.9 234 77 157

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

DJ VANGSNESS THE FLYING Vs 16.34 16.69 0.35

CRAIG SCHLIMME HQ1 16.16 16.47 0.31

RILEY NELSON HERE FOR THE BEER23.24 23.39 0.15

TODD FRISCH JOES 18.19 18.33 0.14

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN TotPnt TotDrt

JACOB POOLE 20.82 70 26 6 0 0 0 71 28858 1386

GAVIN JORSCHUMB 19.17 105 25 12 0 0 0 79 41034 2140

NATHAN HORMANN 18.01 35 5 3 0 0 0 25 12768 709

ALAN HANSEN 17.96 28 6 0 0 0 0 16 9858 549

TYSON ROBERTS 17.1 35 9 0 0 0 0 21 11865 694

BRAEDEN MLLER 16.7 28 5 1 0 0 0 15 10523 630

ADAM J 16.52 7 3 0 0 0 0 5 2610 158

DANI RUHL 15.22 21 3 0 0 0 0 5 7122 468

TONY DIEMERT 15.1 35 5 0 0 0 0 9 11655 772

ALEX JOHANNSEN 14.54 42 5 0 0 0 0 3 12908 888

TREY GERMAN 14.34 63 3 0 0 0 1 10 19379 1351

Team Totals: 17.3 469 95 22 0 0 1 259 168580 9745

DENNIS KOCH 14.71 35 8 0 0 0 0 8 12384 842

KELLY KRAUTH 14.69 28 1 0 0 0 0 8 8520 580

BRENT CARDWELL 14.21 112 24 0 0 0 0 26 34861 2453

LEANN CARDWELL 14.14 126 15 0 0 0 1 20 40616 2873

JANE HASBARGEN 14.01 91 19 0 0 0 0 10 29852 2131

BOBBI GERMAN 13.7 112 10 0 0 0 0 26 34590 2525

Team Totals: 14.1 504 77 0 0 0 1 98 160823 11404

BEER BEFORE BULLSEYE

DART DIVAS

No stats 3/3 Beer Before Bullseye & Did You Dart



Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN TotPnt TotDrt

SHAWN DREWICKE 19.94 105 38 14 0 0 0 103 43041 2158

BRANDON GARY 17.43 105 23 2 0 0 0 63 38722 2221

RYAN PONCH 16.74 91 18 0 0 0 0 35 31368 1874

CHRIS HASBARGEN 16.26 98 16 1 0 0 1 32 32623 2006

JOHN CSICSERY 15.17 77 10 0 0 0 0 18 23974 1580

Team Totals: 17.25 476 105 17 0 0 1 251 169728 9839

RILEY NELSON 23.39 119 46 27 0 1 1 159 49862 2132

CONNOR BARTZ 21.63 126 33 14 1 1 1 135 50250 2323

CASEY MUSSETTER 20.29 21 6 5 0 0 0 16 8137 401

LOGAN GRIMM 19.54 28 10 3 0 0 1 25 11057 566

ANDREW CEROLL 16.63 21 4 0 0 0 0 9 6718 404

NICK KLEINDL 16.44 49 9 1 0 0 0 19 14980 911

TYCE HANSEN 16.16 42 6 2 0 0 1 18 13669 846

SARA EASTMAN 16.12 28 6 1 0 0 0 10 8689 539

LEAH JOHNSON 14.95 49 4 0 0 0 0 4 14445 966

MCKENZIE NELSON 14.87 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1918 129

Team Totals: 19.5 490 124 53 1 2 4 396 179725 9217

CORY FUHRMAN 24.24 119 47 25 0 0 2 169 50652 2090

BRIAN KOCH 21.68 119 35 13 0 0 3 126 47183 2176

BRAD PORTNER 21.66 91 23 13 0 0 0 101 35130 1622

TANNER TESKE 20.69 28 7 2 0 0 0 25 10076 487

AARON FUHRMAN 18.01 49 9 1 0 0 0 28 16462 914

SCOTT TOBECK 16.62 84 11 0 0 0 0 34 25185 1515

CRAIG SCHLIMME 16.47 35 4 1 0 0 0 16 10920 663

Team Totals: 20.66 525 136 55 0 0 5 499 195608 9467

MEGAN LANGE 18.22 7 2 1 0 0 0 4 2678 147

STACY EHRP 18.1 112 37 7 0 0 1 83 43009 2376

NIKKI FUHRMAN 17.55 98 22 3 0 0 1 50 36402 2074

BRENNAN VAN EPS 16.45 126 27 3 0 0 0 49 43322 2633

BRAD MOTZ 16.28 42 8 0 0 0 0 12 14781 908

SAMANTHA VAN EPS 15.46 119 20 4 0 0 0 36 39388 2548

Team Totals: 16.81 504 116 18 0 0 2 234 179580 10686

CHAD LECLAIR 24.1 112 43 33 0 0 0 175 48636 2018

STEVEN HORMANN 17.47 70 13 4 0 0 0 33 24236 1387

STACI PETERSON 16.41 42 7 1 0 0 1 19 14244 868

MARCY LECLAIR 15.68 119 7 0 0 0 0 23 37499 2392

MCKENZIE HORMANN 15.33 84 16 0 0 0 0 13 26744 1745

SAMI DOLL 14.51 42 9 1 0 0 0 10 13173 908

MICHELLE WHALEY 14.28 28 4 0 0 0 0 7 9597 672

Team Totals: 17.43 497 99 39 0 0 1 280 174129 9990

HQ2

HQ3

DID YOU DART

HERE FOR THE BEER

HQ1



Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN TotPnt TotDrt

TRAVIS SHEROD 23.23 105 51 26 0 0 0 136 45136 1943

DERRICK REDDAY 19.99 70 25 5 0 0 0 67 27712 1386

RYAN KRENZ 18.76 63 18 4 0 0 0 50 23203 1237

TODD FRISCH 18.33 91 23 3 0 0 0 60 33491 1827

SCOTT GILSDORF 16.62 84 14 4 0 0 0 30 28598 1721

CRAIG PULLIS 16.61 98 13 4 0 0 0 43 32950 1984

Team Totals: 18.92 511 144 46 0 0 0 386 191090 10098

BLAYNE OLSON 21.73 105 41 15 0 0 1 120 43988 2024

GORDIE LECLAIR 19.13 42 11 1 0 0 0 32 16872 882

BRETT BECKIES 18.66 49 9 5 0 0 0 31 17724 950

BRANDON SYKORA 18.51 112 28 8 0 0 0 89 41195 2226

TONY BERGER 17.75 63 18 1 0 0 0 41 23501 1324

KATRINA LECLAIR 14.91 70 8 0 0 0 0 14 21745 1458

AMANDA SYKORA 13.95 63 7 0 0 0 0 11 17861 1280

Team Totals: 18.03 504 122 30 0 0 1 338 182886 10144

JAKE VOLKER 18.23 126 39 4 0 0 1 91 47385 2599

CHRIS VOLKER 17.12 84 31 2 0 0 0 40 29276 1710

DJ VANGSNESS 16.69 56 15 1 0 0 0 22 19582 1173

MATT VOLKER 16.54 84 22 8 0 0 0 32 29717 1797

RACHEL VOLKER 16.09 42 10 0 0 0 0 18 14001 870

IGUS 15.64 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 2455 157

KERSTIN VOLKER 13.89 105 17 1 0 0 1 20 32151 2315

Team Totals: 16.44 504 136 16 0 0 2 225 174567 10621

RUSTY ANCHOR 1

THE FLYING Vs
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